Interest Application
for Membership

PLEASE PRINT LEGIBLY IN YOUR OWN HANDWRITING

Full Name:

Address:

City, State, Zip

Home Telephone:

Cell Phone:

Email:

Date of Birth: Male: _ Female:
California Driver’s License #: None:
School: Grade:

Grade Point Average:
Please give a brief description of why you are interested in the Police Explorer

Program (Attach Extra Page if Needed) :

Return :

By Mail In Person

Pleasanton Police Department Pleasanton Police Department
Attn: Explorer Post Coordinator Attn: Explorer Post Coordinator
P.O. Box 909 4833 Bernal Avenue
Pleasanton, CA 94566 Pleasanton, CA 94566

Post Coordinator

Sergeant Jason Knight
(925) 931-5221
Jknight@cityofpleasantonca.gov

Post Advisors

Officer Michael Rossillon
mrossillon@cityofpleasantonca.gov

Officer Katie Emmett
kemmett@cityofpleasantonca.gov

Officer Melisa Gonzalez
mgonzalez@cityofpleasantonca.gov

Officer Nate Cabral
ncabral@cityofpleasantonca.gov

Officer Austin Dement
adement@cityofpleasantonca.gov

CSO Donald Goodwin
dgoodwin@cityofpleasantonca.gov

Pleasanton Police Department
4833 Bernal Ave.
Pleasanton, CA 94566
Phone: 925-931-5100
Fax: 925-931-5480

Police Explorers

Pleasanton Police
Explorer Post #836




The Pleasanton Police Explorer Post offers
young men and women a hands-on experience
in law enforcement.

Participants engage in bi-weekly meetings, com-
munity events, field trips, and trainings with of-
ficers, which help them develop leadership, self-
confidence, and explore a career in policing.

Explorers serve their community and gain expe-
rience through ride-alongs, trainings, and volun-
teer events.

This year-round program also includes opportu-
nities to interact with other Explorer Posts
statewide at competitions and an Explorer po-
lice academy.

Receive Training In:

General Police Procedures
Laws of Arrest

Crime Prevention

Use of Force

Firearms

Defensive Tactics

First Aid

Narcotics

Patrol Procedures

Radio Communication

Exploring’s Five Areas
of Emphasis

Career Opportunities
Leadership Experience
Character Development
Citizenship

Life Skills

NATIONAL NIGHT OUT

Minimum Qualifications:

14 yrs to 20 yrs of age at time of
acceptance

Be enrolled in a high school or college
within the City of Pleasanton

Maintain a “C” or better grade point
average

No history of negative contacts with law
enforcement or poor conduct including,
running away, poor school attendance,
etc.

Be in good physical and mental
condition

Be of good moral character

Must demonstrate a high level of
responsibility and maturity

Pass an Oral Interview

Pass a Background Investigation




